— 1—
技术规格书A0.1/Technical Specification A0.1
YGIPT2系列连接器/YGIPT2 Series Electrical Connectors - A0
• 产品概述/Product instruction
应用场景/Application
电动汽车配电系统、电机、电机控制器等部位。
For use in electric vehicle power distribution systems, motors,

✔ EMC 性能强
Strong EMC performance
• 订货信息/Ordering information
订货信息/Ordering information
产品名称/
Product name
YGIPT2 二芯电缆接头
YGIPT2 two-pin cable connector
YGIPT2 二芯电缆接头
YGIPT2 two-pin cable connector
产品编号/
Product code
YGIPT2-M2-1 YGIPT2-M2-2
接线规格（屏蔽）/
Wiring specification(shielding)
4mm²：Φ5.55±0.25 mm 4mm²：Φ5.55±0.25 mm
6mm²：Φ6.25±0.25 mm 6mm²：Φ6.25±0.25 mm
10mm²：Φ8.50±0.30 mm 10mm²：Φ8.50±0.30 mm
订货信息（总成）/
Ordering information (assembly)
订货信息（零部件明细，可单独采购）/Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased
separately)
产品名称/
Product name
产品编码/
Product code
数量/
Qty
接线规格/
Wiring
specification
图示（参考）/
Diagram (for
reference)
YGIPT2-M2-
1-4 电缆接头/
111009803650
YGIPT2-M2-1 壳体组件-4
YGIPT2-M2-1 housing
assembly-4
113010101119 1
Φ5.55±0.25mm
（LV216）
— 2—
YGIPT2-M2-
1-4 cable
connector
YG196-537 屏蔽环 4
YG196-537 shielding ring
4
114022600505 2
YG196-537 屏蔽组件 2.5-6
YG196-537 shielding
assembly 2.5-6
113029800579 2
Φ6.5 尾盖
Φ6.5 rear cover
114069805912 1
YGEV2-1 封线体-Φ3.9
YGEV2-1 cable sealy-Φ
3.9
114050501799 2
YGIPT2-M2-
1-6 电缆接头/
YGIPT2-M2-
1-6 cable
connector
111009803651